
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No.

23
715
219
103
377
552
354
218
201
765
177

Name

MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN
FABIO LOBO
FERNANDO FRAGA
PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
ARISTEU KIST JUNIOR
HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
PAULO DE PIERI
NELSON PEREIRA FILHO
BRUNO VARELA
GABRIEL ZILÁRIO CLAUDINO

Best Tm

44.872
47.437
48.333
49.979
50.158
51.018
51.490
52.246
52.605
52.730
55.273

Diff

2.565
3.461
5.107
5.286
6.146
6.618
7.374
7.733
7.858

10.401

In Lap

7
8
7
8
8
6
9
5
8
6
3

Cidade

SÃO JOSÉ DOS PINHAIS
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS
CAXIAS DO SUL
APUCARANA
IMBITUBA
SAO BENTO DO SUL
TUBARAO
JARAGUÁ DO SUL
FLORIANOPOLIS
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU

Patrocínio

AZEITONAS VALE FÉRTIL
LOBO SOM MOTO SHOP
AGROVETERINÁRIA 3 IRMÃOS / MOTOSHOP
SEBBEN SPORT MOTOR HOME
PLMXPARK
TARECO AUTOMOVEIS
SALLIS EMBALAGENS / KHS BIKES
DE PIERI FECHADURAS / TARECO AUTOMÓVEIS
REAL VIDROS
GRUPO GP
PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEI

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Catarinense de Supercross - 1ª etapa
Intermediária

Warm-up

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:25:33

Balneário Camboriu 0,432 Km
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